Releases - December 12, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

196771
216100
246903
255740
167773
174660
238312
136696
256095
251663

Caldwell
Clark
Council
Durbin
Jennings
Johnson
Lane
Malcolm
McKinney
Russell

Amanda
Matthew
David
Saundra
Ralph
Cortez
Autumn
John
Brittany
Howard

Hudson

L

B

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Grayson County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

KCIW Assessment

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Butler County Jail
Graves County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



