DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
196771	Caldwell	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216100	Clark	Matthew	Hudson	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246903	Council	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255740	Durbin	Saundra		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167773	Jennings	Ralph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174660	Johnson	Cortez	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238312	Lane	Autumn		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
136696	Malcolm	John	K	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256095	McKinney	Brittany		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251663	Russell	Howard	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)